
Education Abroad Committee      

Members 2018-2019  
 

 

Chair 
 

Herbert (Bert) Covert  (2017-2021)  233 UCB 

Professor of Anthropology    2-1167/2-3572 

Anthropology      Herbert.Covert@colorado.edu 
 

 

College of Arts and Sciences 
 

Herbert Covert  (2017-2021)  233 UCB 

Professor       2-1167/2-3572 

Anthropology      Herbert.Covert@colorado.edu 

 

Mary Kraus   (2017-2021)  40 UCB 

Vice-Provost and Assoc. Vice Chancellor   2-8477 

    for Undergraduate Education    Mary.Kraus@colorado.edu 

Professor of Geological Sciences    

  

Suzanne Magnanini  (Spr 2018-2021)   

Assoc. Professor Italian     2-8210 

French and Italian 

Term begins Spr 2018     Suzanne.Magnanini@colorado.edu 

 

Patrick Tally   (2015-2019)  Old Main 1B-90 

Asst. Dean Academics and     2-8571   

  Curricular Affairs, A&S    Patrick.Tally@colorado.edu 

Senior Instructor, History 

 

William Kuskin  (2017-2021)  256 UCB  

Vice-Provost and Assoc. Vice Chancellor for  2-8295 (ECON)  

  Strategic Initiatives     William.Kuskin@colorado.edu 

Professor of English      
 

 

Leeds School of Business  
 

Manuel Laguna   (2018-2022)   Koelbel 445  

Media One Professor of Management    419 UCB  

Science       2-6368  

       Manuel.Laguna@colorado.edu  

      

 

Richard Wobbekind  (2018-2022)   419 UCB 

Associate Professor (Attendant Rank)  2-1147 

Senior Associate Dean for Academic   Richard.Wobbekind@colorado.edu 

  Programs 

 

 

 

 
 

mailto:Herbert.Covert@colorado.edu


School of Education 
 

Deborah Palmer                          (2017-2021)   

Professor   2-7695 

Educational Equity & Cultural Diversity  debpalmer@colorado.edu 

   UCB 249  

 
 

Environmental Design 
 

Marianne Holbert  (2016-2020)  ENVD 103 

Senior Instructor   2-2196 

Program in Environmental Design  Marianne.Hobert@colorado.edu  

 

 

College of Engineering and Applied Science 
 

 

Andrew Wingfield  (2015-2019)  1045 Regent Drive, UCB 422 

Director of International Programs   2-9571 

     Andrew.Wingfield@colorado.edu 

 

 

Wendy Young  (2017-2021)   

Senior Instructor, Associate Chair 

Chemical & Biological Engineering   2-8721 

     Wendy.Young@colorado.edu  

 

 

School of Law 
 

Jimmy J. Ilseng   (2018-2022)  401 UCB 

Director of International Programs   5-7056 

School of Law      jimmy.ilseng@colorado.edu 
 

 

 

College of Media, Communication, and Information 
 

Cindy H. White   (2016-2020)  270 UCB 

Assoc. Dean Undergrad Curriculum & Prog.  2-5022 

Professor of Communication     Cindy.White@colorado.edu   

        

 

 
 

College of Music 
 

 

Jennifer Bird-Arvidsson (2016-2020)  Music 

Associate Professor of Voice    301 UCB 

            5-0936 

       Jennifer.Bird@colorado.edu 

 
      



    

 

   

    

Student Representative     

  

Hernan Lopez 

Senior, Architectural Engineering 

hernan.lopez@colorado.edu 
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Education Abroad Office 
 

 

Sylvie Burnet-Jones (ex-officio)   

Associate Director, Education Abroad          

        

 

Cloud Baffour (ex officio)     

(when exchanges are being discussed) 

    

 

Mary Dando        
(Committee secretary without vote)    

Director, Education Abroad     

        

 

Sarah Westmoreland         
(Minute recorder)      

Education Abroad     

 
 

 

 


